Single Channel Cantilever Arm
Product Arm Length
2 Hole  150mm
2 Hole  300mm
2 Hole  450mm
2 Hole  600mm
2 Hole  750mm
2 Hole  900mm
Ref.
CARMSCP150GM
CARMSCP300GM
CARMSCP450GM
CARMSCP600GM
CARMSCP750GM
CARMSCP900GM
Long Spring
Channel Nuts
Ref.
UCM6/L
UCM8/L
UCM10/L
UCM12/L
M6
M8
M10
M12
Short Spring
Channel Nuts
ThreadRef.
UCM6/S
UCM8/S
UCM10/S
UCM12/S
M6
M8
M10
M12
Channel Nuts
Less Spring
ThreadRef.
UCM6/N
UCM8/N
UCM10/N
UCM12/N
M6
M8
M10
M12
Cone Pointed Bolts
Ref.
UCM10/CPB
Thread
Thread Size
M10x40
End Cap (Shallow)
FinishRef.
325AA11
325AA13
Black PVC
White PVC
End Cap (Deep)
FinishRef.
325AA10
325AA12
Black PVC
White PVC
Cover Strip
Ref.
339AA10
339AB10
3m long
3m long
Length Finish
Sold in 100’s Sold in 100’sSold in 100’s
White PVC (Available in black to special order)
Pre-Galvanised
Beam Clamp
(Back to Back Deep Channel)
Supplied singly
with nuts, bolts
and washers.
Heavy Duty Beam Clamp
(Back to Back Deep Channel)
*Up to 25mm flange range.
**25-40mm flange range.
Beam Clamp
(Deep Channel)
25mm flange range.
Also suitable for shallow
channel up to 25mm.
Ref. 325AM13*
Ref. 325AM14**
Ref.325AM10Ref.325AM12
Standard Finish on Channel Brackets
Back to Back Cantilever Arm
Product Arm Length
2 Hole  150mm
2 Hole  300mm
2 Hole  450mm
2 Hole  600mm
2 Hole  750mm
2 Hole  900mm
Ref.
CARMBBP150GM
CARMBBP300GM
CARMBBP450GM
CARMBBP600GM
CARMBBP750GM
CARMBBP900GM
48mm
127
mm
48mm
150
mm
‘Z’ Purlin Clip
(M10 Hole)
Ref.389AH10
CHANNEL & SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Product Finishing Key (See page 104)
CHANNEL & SUPPORT SYSTEMS
110